Make and Model Product Description Qty Rate Total EBOE P/N:
11 LCD Screen Dell 3100, 3180 & HP 11G7 Chromebook LCD 1 60.00 60.00 DH11LCD
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook AC Adapter 1 31.99 32.00 D1131001
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Battery (Long cable version) 1 37.99 38.00 D1131002
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Bezel 1 16.99 17.00 D1131003
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Bottom Cover 1 18.99 19.00 D1131004
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Camera Board 1 8.99 9.00 D1131005
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Hinge Set 1 11.99 12.00 D1131006
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Keyboard 1 22.99 23.00 D1131007
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook LCD Back Cover 1 19.99 20.00 D1131008
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Palmrest w/ Keyboard 1 41.99 42.00 D1131009
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Power and USB Daughterboard 1 8.99 9.00 D11310010
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Touchpad 1 10.00 10.00 D11310011
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Chromebook Touchpad Cable 1 5.00 5.00 D11310012
Dell 11 3100 Dell 11 3100 Non-touch Full Device Replacement 1 200.00 200.00 D11310013
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook AC Power Adapter 1 19.99 20.00 D1131801
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Audio Board 1 7.99 8.00 D1131802
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Battery 1 37.99 38.00 D1131803
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Bezel, Non-Touch Version 1 18.99 19.00 D1131804
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Bottom Cover 1 21.99 22.00 D1131805
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook DC In- Jack 1 3.99 4.00 D1131806
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Hinge Covers 1 7.99 8.00 D1131807
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Hinge Set 1 8.99 9.00 D1131808
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Keyboard 1 24.99 25.00 D1131809
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook LCD Back Cover 1 24.99 25.00 D11318010
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook LCD Cable, Non-Touch Version 1 7.99 8.00 D11318011
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Motherboard, 4GB 1 94.99 95.00 D11318012
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Palmrest Assembly w/ Keyboard Only 1 41.99 42.00 D11318013
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Touchpad 1 10.00 10.00 D11318014
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Chromebook Touchpad Cable 1 5.00 5.00 D11318015
Dell 11 3180 Dell 11 3180 Full Device Replacement 1 200.00 200.00 D11318016
HP 11 G7 EE HP 11 G7 EE Chromebook AC Adapter 1 27.99 28.00 HP11G71
HP 11 G7 EE HP 11 G7 EE Chromebook Battery 1 34.99 35.00 HP11G72
HP 11 G7 EE HP 11 G7 EE Chromebook Bottom Cover 1 18.99 19.00 HP11G73
HP 11 G7 EE HP 11 G7 EE Chromebook Camera Board 1 17.99 18.00 HP11G74